Carri ck-on-Suir
Sun Feb 14 17:31:14 2016

Pos Car

1 3
2 18
3 15
4 4
5 5
6 102
7 107
8 100
9 7
10 108
11 104
12 105
13 118
14 128
15 8
16 132
17 122
18 121
19 10
20 130
21 147
22 116
23 125
24 127
25 133
26 145
27 124
28 141
29 142
30 123
31 139
32 136
33 144
34 101R
35 12R
36 24R
37 146R
38 134

Driver/ Codri ver

Forestry Rally, 2016

Sam Moffett/James Ful ton
Patrick O Brien/ Ai ne McGui gan

M chael

Car bi n/ Darragh Kel ly

Li am Ryan/Keith Mriarty
Gerard Lucey/JJ Cremin

Adri an Het heri ngton/ Gary Nol an
John Cordan/ Thomas Wedl ock

M ckey Conl on/ C aran MPhilips

Der not

Kel | y/ Greg Shinnors

Hugh McQuai d/ Enda Ger eaghty

Dam en McGaur an/ M chael a MG nn
Davi d Condel | / M chael

Coady

Der ek Mackeral / Dai re Hayes

M chael
Rober t

Fi t zgi bbon/ C. Ryan
Mffett/James OReilly

Graene Col fer/Brian Ward

Ruai ri
Enmet t

Magui re/ Grace O Brien
Lyons/ Tomry Cuddi hy

Don Keati ng/ Adam Cof f ey
Barry Mahon/ U tan M Gowan

M ke Garahy/ Seamus Cooke
Sean W Benski n/ Ni cky Hegarty
Andy Nash/ N anmh Hol | and

Ni al |

O Sul l'i van/ St ephen McTi er

Janes Bradl ey/Richard Stafford

Jason Wal sh/ M chael

Wal sh

Shane Kenneal | y/ Jer Connors
Col m Car berry/ Joesph O Nei |
Eoi n Crow ey/ Gavi n Downey

Gerard Hyl and/ N al |

McGaughr an

Janmes Lucey/ Ki eran Lynch
Janmes Driver/ Megan Conway
Shay Del aney/ Al an Mal oney
Shane MG rr/Jackie Elliott
Eddi e Power/John Rafter
Gemma Kerl ey/ Li sa Knox

M chael

O mande/ Paddy Ki ng

Col m Kear ns/ Ter ence M:Cabe

Make

Ford Fiesta R5
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Vauxhal | Nova
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta Wc
Honda I ntegra
Vauxhal | Corsa
Honda I ntegra
Subaru I npreza
Honda Civic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Honda G vic
Citreon C2
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic
Ford KA

Ford KA
Toyota Starl et
Toyota Corolla
Subaru | npreza
Honda G vic
Ford Escort M

CGener al

Cl assification

Cl ass Pos
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